Rev. 10/24/00
  SPX5205
150 mA, Low-Noise LDO Voltage Regulator
(Preliminary Information)
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• Low Noise Output LDO • PDA
• 1% Initial Accuracy At 150mA • Battery Powered Systems
• Very Low Quiescent Current • Cellular Phone

Rev. 10/24/00
                                                                                           SPX5205
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Output Voltage Packages
SPX5205M5 Adj 5 Lead SOT-23
SPX5205M5-1.8 1.5V 5 Lead SOT-23
SPX5205M5-2.5 2.5V 5 Lead SOT-23
SPX5205M5-2.8 2.8V 5 Lead SOT-23
SPX5205M5-3.0 3.0V 5 Lead SOT-23
SPX5205M5-3.3 3.3V 5 Lead SOT-23
SPX5205M5-4.0 4.0V 5 Lead SOT-23
SPX5205M5-4.5 4.5V 5 Lead SOT-23
SPX5205M5-5.0 5.0V 5 Lead SOT-23
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters and Main Offices:
22 Linnell Circle